STATS - Darren

Slade Jenkins
Joe Lancaster
Justin Hull
Ethan Tucker
Darren Johnson
Gabe Reynolds
John Kingston
Justin Young
Thomas Kingston
Justin Andrews
Jake Tyler
Jared Peterson
TOTALS
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48
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58
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6
119
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0.712
0.661
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0.605
0.517
0.714
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1.875
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1
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1.072
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1.25
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1.822
2.088
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1.593
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1.557
1.394
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